GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, CHANDIGARH
(Hospital Building), Sector 32-B, Chandigarh-160030 (Ph:0172-2665253-59, Fax: 0172-2608488)
(ESTABLISHMENT BRANCH-1V)

Endst. No.: GMCH/EIV/EA3/2019/377 Dated, Chandigarh the.,,‘?,a/o:lla?ﬁ/%

A copy of letter No. MH-11I-2019/2753-55 dated 08.02.2019 alongwith its
enclosures received from the Health Department, GMSH-16, Chandigarh, is forwarded to the followings for information and with the request to furnish the requisite information before 11.00
AM (21.02.2019) positively, through special messenger, so that the compiled information may be supplied to the quarter concerned accordingly.

1. The Office Superintendents (Estt. I, II, III, HA-I, HA-IT), GMCH, Chandigarh.

2. L}(System Analyst, IT Centre, GMCH with a request to e-circulate/email the same to all the HODs/Branch Incharges of GMCH Chandigarh.

Encls. As above. Supgrint ndent(CB-/IV)'
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A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary

action:-
1. The Director, PGIMER, Sector-12, Chandigarh. &B}/
~"The Director Principal, GMCH, Sector-32, Chandigarh. L
3. Dealing Assistant (GH-IIl), GMSH, Sector-16 Chandigarh. 11 '

They are requested to supply the relevant information Rajya Sabha starred/ Unstarred Diary No. U995 for 12-2-2019 regarding Monitoring of health service provide under PPP mode today positively through special messenger so as to enable to supply the information to the quarter concerned.

M ™ v
Superintendent (Ad lﬁ.)

Health Department, GMSH-16, /L\ﬁ-
Chandigarh Administration”" <l
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PROVISIONALY ADMITTED QUESTION FOR THE RATYA SABHA
Starred /Unstarred Diary No.-- U995 ('l:\“’\ \;7
The Qucstioﬁ Will be put down for -- 12/02/2019 M

Answer on the Ministry Department -- HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE( HEA)

Monitoring of health service provided under PPP mode

Dr. R. Lakshmanan: Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state

(a) whether it is a fact that health care services under PPP mode are being offered across the country;

——

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether Government has put in place any comprehensive policy to control/regulate/monitor the private service provider entering into heath care services; =—

(d) if so, details thereof; and

(e) if not, reasons therefor?
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/ Fw: Provisional Q.No.U945 tor 12.2.2019 - Monitoring ot Health Service provdied under PPP Mode - tarunakohli@gmail.com - Gmail

- f‘lf_-'w: Pr.ovisionaﬂl Q.No0.U995 for 12.2.2019 - Monitoring of Health Service provdied under PPP Mode Inbox dhs ut Tomorrow. 9:56 AM (0 minutes ago)
to me, Gobind

Thanks & Regards,

Director Health & Family Welfare
U.T. Chandigarh

—-- Forwarded message —-

From: Nodal Officer <nrhmchd@gmail.com>

To: dhs_ut <dhs_ut@yahoo.co.in>

Sent: Thursday, 7 February, 2019, 9:48:51 AM IST

Subject: Fwd: Provisional Q.No.U995 for 12.2.2019 - Monitoring of Health Service provdied under PPP Mode

Frey
SLR

S

————- Forwarded message —-—-
From: VARINDER KAUR BHALLA US <vk.bhalla@nic.in>
Date: Mon, Feb 4, 2019 at 5:08 PM _
Subject: Fwd: Provisional Q.No.U995 for 12.2.2019 - Monitoring of Health Service provdied under PPP Mode e
To: <ed_shsb@yahoo.co.in>, <mdnrhm@gmail.com>, <commissionerhealth,cg@nic.in>, <nrhmjharkhand3@gmail.com>, <mdnrh:n|harL_gQ@gma|l com>,
<missiondirectormp@gmail.com>, <mdnhm@mp.gov.in>, <missiondirector@nic,in>, <ed@5|fpsa org>, <mdupnrhm@gmail.com>, <mdnh-'
<addsecy,rd01@gmail.com>, <mdnhmjk@gmail.com>, <md-hp-ntchm@nic.in>, <mgnrhm§§m@gmaﬂ com>, <md-ar-nthm@nic.in>, <drkingy
<dr.smanikanta@gmail.com>, <nrhmmegh@gmail.com>, <nrhmmizoram@yahgo.com>, <nrhmmizoram@gmail.com>, <nrhm gg@q@gmﬂ_ﬂ_ﬁ>
<shiws tripura@yahoo.co.in>, <mdnrhmsikkim@gmail.com>, <mdnrhmap@gmail.com>, <mdnhmts@gmail.com>, <chfw.ts@gmail.com>, Mg%@mc in>,
<me-nrthm@gujarat.gov.in>, <md-hr-nrthm@nic.in>, <mdnrhmkar@gmail.com>, <arogyakeralam@gmail.com>, <smdnrthm@gmail.com>,
<mdnrhm,mumbai@gmail.com>, <nrhmpunjab@gmail.com>, <mdnrhmpunjab@gmail.com>, <rchpcni@tn.nic.in>, <mdnrhm@wbhealth,go ;'1. =
<ss.mduthm@gmail.com>, <nrhmchd@gmail.com>, <krishna2224@yahoo.com>, <pers-dd@nic.in>, <mddshm.delhi@gov.in>, <@La_k;ﬁﬂp@gma m
<nrhmpondicherry@yahoo.co.in>, <gffice. mdnrhm@gmail.com>
Cc: <health-bih@ni¢.in>, <secretaryhealthcg@gmail.com>, <hlthdept fdi@gmail.com>, <pshealth@mp.gov.in>, <Qhﬂaj§slhan@gmau.com>’{5<gﬁ1§§|ﬂl@w>.
<pset:up,negltn@gm§a! com>, <secynkjha@gmail.com>, <admsecyhealthjk@gmail.com>, <healthsecy-hp@nic.in>, <samirksinhat9 Cgm]eﬁgm>

Toots smmana@nie in> <nwinatvi@vahoo co.in>, <himatozdyahoo.com>, <secretary-tripura@yzhoo.in>, <secy. = e gav.in>,


A ISELY SR YENOQ,GOM>, <pr.secy.hmiwap@gmail.com>, <sect-cmo.goa@nic.in>, <cohealth@gujarat.gov.in>, <acsheallh2019@gmail.com>, <prs-

hiw@kamataka.gov.in>, <secy.hlth@kerala.gov.in>, <psec.pubhealth@maharashtra.gov.in>, <acs.pubhealth@maharashtra.gov,in>, <pstcald@gmail.com>,

<hfwsec@gmail.com>, <princ.secy,wbhealth@gmail.com>, <commr.andaman@gmail.com>, <hs-chd@nic.in>, <advadmr-dnh@gov.in>, <devcom-dd@nic.in>,
/ <pshealth@nic.in>, <lk-admin@nic.in>, <lk-advisor@gov.in>, <secyfin.pon@nic.in>
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. RGENT
Dear Sir/Madam

Please find enclosed PQ NO.U995 for 12.02.2019. It is requested to provide parawise information pertaining to your State_positively by 06.02.2019 to enable to frame the reply.

(V.K.Bhalla)
US(NHM)

Original Message ——-—--

From: "VARINDER KAUR BHALLA US" <vk.bhalla@nic.in>

Date: Feb 4, 2019 4:00:44 PM

Subject: Fwd: Provisional Q.No.U995 for 12.2.2019 - Monitoring of Health Service provdied under PPP Mode
To: Rajni ved <rajni.vaid@gmail.com>, Bhanu Sharma <bhanuprivamohfw@gmail.com>

Original Message
From: "VARINDER KAUR BHALLA US" <vk.bhalla@nic.in>

Date: Feb 4, 2019 3:59:03 PM

Subject: Provisional Q.No.U3895 for 12.2.2019 - Monitoring of Health Service provdied under PPP Mode To: Rajni ved <rajni.vaid@gmail.com>, Bhanu Sharma <bhanupriyamohfw@gmail.com>

Madam,

Pls find enclosed Provisionally admitted Q.No.U995 due for answer on 12.2.2019 reg. monitoring of health service provided under PPP Mode and to request to please provide relevant information to enable to frame reply.

Thanks.
VK Bhalla

US )NHM)

ps://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/#inbox/F MfcgxwBVWQPVZxkgxMJsMtDmTJTbnvd
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